
種目 人数 組数 スタート時刻 所要時間

3年男子500m 35 5組 9:00 8

3年女子500m 34 5組 9:08 8

4年男子500m 43 7組 9:16 11

4年女子500m 27 4組 9:27 6

9:33 5

1年男子250m 15 3組 9:38 5

1年女子250m 13 2組 9:43 3

2年男子250m 35 5組 9:46 8

2年女子250m 25 4組 9:54 6

10:00 15

5年男子500m 35 5組 10:15 10

5年女子500m 33 5組 10:25 10

6年男子500m 39 6組 10:35 12

6年女子500m 23 4組 10:47 8

10:55 15

3年男子1000m 33 5組 11:10 13

3年女子1000m 28 4組 11:23 10

4年男子1000m 41 6組 11:33 15

4年女子1000m 25 4組 11:48 10

11:58 5

1年男子500m 13 2組 12:03 4

1年女子500m 13 2組 12:07 4

2年男子500m 33 5組 12:11 10

2年女子500m 24 4組 12:21 8

12:29 20

5年女子1000m 32 5組 12:49 13

6年女子1000m 22 4組 13:02 10

13:12 5

5年男子1500m 33 5組 13:17 18

6年男子1500m 37 6組 13:35 21

13:56

移動

整氷

第46回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

タイムテーブル

開場　7:00　　　　　公式練習　7:30 - 7:50（３・４年生）

　　　　　　　　　　　公式練習　7:50 - 8:10（１・２年生）

　　　　　　　　　　　公式練習　8:10 - 8:30（５・６年生）

移動

整氷

移動

整氷


